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Rio Development Resources, LLC (“RDR”) has used its best efforts in collecting the information published in this report and the findings 
contained in the report are based solely and exclusively on information provided by you and information gathered from public records and 
that local government. By acceptance of this report, you agree to hold RDR harmless and indemnify RDR from any and all losses, damages, 
liabilities and expenses which can be claimed against RDR caused by or related to this report.  

 

 
 

 
December 15, 2022 
 
City of Miami Beach 
Planning Department 
1700 Convention Center Dr. 
Miami Beach, FL 33139 
 
Re:  Property owners within 375 feet of:   
SUBJECT:  700 82 Street, Miami Beach, FL 33141 
FOLIO NUMBER:  02-3202-008-0930 
ABBREV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BISCAYNE BEACH SUB PB 44-67 LOT 14 BLK 5 
 
SUBJECT:  710 82 Street, Miami Beach, FL 33141 
FOLIO NUMBER:  02-3202-008-0920 
ABBREV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BISCAYNE BEACH SUB PB 44-67 LOT 13 BLK 5 
 
This is to certify that the attached ownership list, map and mailing labels are a complete and 
accurate representation of the real estate property and property owners within 375 feet radius of 
the external boundaries of the subject property listed above, including the subject property.  This 
reflects the most current records on file in the Miami-Dade County Property Appraisers’ Office. 
 
Sincerely, 
 
 
__________________________________ 
Diana B. Rio 
 
Total number of property owners without repetition:  135, including 1 international 



ISABELLE LANDI 
AVE WINSTON CHURCHILL 161 BOITE 25 

1180 UCCLE 
BELGIUM 

 

 

12345 LLC 
9541 CARLYLE AVE 
SURFSIDE, FL 33154 

 

 

705 83ST BEACH HOLDING LLC 
7100 W 20 AVE 401 
HIALEAH, FL 33016 

 

719 83RD STREET LLC 
970 ALLISON CT 

RIDGEWOOD, NJ 07450 
 

 

732 82ND STREET LLC 
10350 OLD CUTLER RD 

MIAMI, FL 33156 
 

 

735 83 LLC 
1966 NE 123 ST #228 

NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 
 

74581ST LLC 
7601 BYRON AVE 4A 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

770 PLATINUM LLC 
770 83 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

800 PLATINUM LLC 
800 83 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

8010 CRESPI BLVD LLC 
7100 W 20 AVE 401 
HIALEAH, FL 33016 

 

 

81 LEIGHLOOSH HOLDINGS LLC 
34 CEDAR DR 

GREAT NECK, NY 11021 
 

 

811 81ST STREET LLC 
8683 WILSHIRE BLVD UNIT A 
BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90211 

 

83 APARTMENT CORP 
6500 SW 67 AVE 

MIAMI, FL 33143-3112 
 

 

83 ST #52 LLC 
10301 SW 89 AVE 
MIAMI, FL 33176 

 

 

835 80 STREET LLC 
PO BOX 402074 
MIAMI, FL 33140 

 

865 80TH STREET LLC 
865 80 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

ADAM HOLLANDER 
ARDIE HOLLANDER 

775 81 ST 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1505 

 

 

ADRIANA MANDELLI GARCIA 
1001 91 ST #607 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154 
 

ALEXANDER LUIN DIAZ 
ADRIANA CAVIEDES DIAZ 

11335 NE 8 CT 
BISCAYNE PARK, FL 33161 

 

 

ALLAN RABY 
IRYNA RABY 
820 81 ST #3 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

AMOYAL INVESTMENTS LLC 
3185 NE 211 TER 

AVENTURA, FL 33180 
 

ANAMARA BUSINESS LLC 
1674 BAY RD #201 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

 

ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ 
600 NE 36 ST #1403 

MIAMI, FL 33137 
 

 

ARCED LLC 
927 LINCOLN RD STE 200 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

ARKADIUSZ DARIUSZ ALCHIMOWICZ 
630 84 ST #27 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33414 
 

 

ARMANDO A HERNANDEZ &W SEVERINA 
9364 CARLYLE AVE 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33154-2444 
 

 

ARTURO ALEXIS ESTOPINAN 
634 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

ARTURO J PULLES 
9121 SW 152 CT 
MIAMI, FL 33196 

 

 

AZAHARUL ISLAM KHAN LE 
MANZURA AKHTAR LE 
REM ANZUMAN KHAN 

726 82 ST 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

 

BEN MOORE 
ORITH MOORE 
DANA MOORE 
640 84 ST 31 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 



BISCAYNE POINT DEVELOPMENTS LLC 
777 BRICKELL AVE 630 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

BLAS FRANCISCO ESPINOSA 
CARINA ESPINOSA 

ANTONIA AVILES RONDON 
8150 NW 53 ST APT 122 S 

DORAL, FL 33166 
 

 

BUILDING DOTS LLC 
9500 W BAY HARBOR DR APT 7F 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154-2035 
 

CAPRI II INTL VENTURES LLC 
625 83 ST #36 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1339 
 

 

CAPRI II INTL VENTURES LLC 
635 83 ST #48 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1340 
 

 

CARLOS E NARBONA 
LOURDES M NARBONA 

15272 SW 27 ST 
MIAMI, FL 33185 

 

CIRCULAR INVESTMENTS LLC 
1820 N CORPORATE LAKES 307 

WESTON, FL 33326 
 

 

CITRIC LLC 
7525 E TREASURE DR 913 

NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 
 

 

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH 
1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

CRESPI INVEST LLC 
1200 BRICKELL AVE STE 1960 

MIAMI, FL 33131-3892 
 

 

CRESPI OWNER LLC 
C/O PHILIPS INTERNATIONAL 
295 MADISON AVE 2ND FLR 

NEW YORK, NY 10017 
 

 

CRESPI RE LLC 
181 CRANDON BLVD 207 
KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149 

 

D AND D PROFESSIONAL SERVICE 
GROUP CORP 

3785 NW 82 AVE STE 211 
DORAL, FL 33166 

 

 

DAISY RIOLLANO & JOSE A PEDRAZ 
760 81 ST UNIT 2 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1506 
 

 

DAVINCI MAINTENANCE INC 
14111 LAKE CANDLEWOOD CT 

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014 
 

DE FRENTE MAR LLC 
1101 91 ST APT 607 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154 
 

 

DEBORAH KATTAN 
10185 COLLINS AVE # 1501 
BAL HARBOUR, FL 33154 

 

 

DH STAR LLC 
3722 EAST THOMAS RD 

PHOENIX, AZ 85018 
 

DIANA I PEDRAZ 
750 81 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1506 
 

 

DIANA I RIVERA 
766-768 81 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1506 
 

 

DIANA I RIVERA PEDRAZ 
8040 CRESPI BLVD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1538 
 

DIANA I RIVERA PEDRAZ 
8030 CRESPI BLVD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1539 
 

 

DINA VINITSKY 
18900 NE 3 CT #531 

MIAMI, FL 33179-3877 
 

 

DIVERSIBLE INVESTMENTS LLC 
3408 W 84 ST STE 216 

HIALEAH, FL 33018-4942 
 

DPH DIVERSIFIED LLC 
1400 VILLAGE SQUARE BLVD 3-84216 

TALLAHASSEE, FL 32312 
 

 

DRIMAR LLC 
1001 E BAY HARBOR DR 607 

BAY HARBOR ISLANDS, FL 33154 
 

 

EDUARDO LARA 
BARBARA GREVE 
12020 NE 5 AVE 

BISCAYNE PARK, FL 33161 
 

ELENA ARTILES TRS 
ELENA ARTILES AND JORGE J ARTILES 

REVOCABLE TRUST 
7805 SW 120 PL 
MIAMI, FL 33183 

 

 

ERAN FRAI &W ELISABETH 
9464 BAY DR 

SURFSIDE, FL 33154 
 

 

ERNESTO ROSALES 
5660 COLLINS AVE #2 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 
 



EXAGON INVESTMENTS LLC 
3408 W 84 ST 216 

HIALEAH, FL 33018 
 

 

FERCELANA LLC 
1047 NE 84 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33138 
 

 

FERNANDO L CORSO 
8310 CRESPI BLVD #5 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

FRANCISCO PEREZ &W MARIA & 
ISIS PEREZ 

6321 NW 40 ST 
VIRGINIA GARDENS, FL 33166-7061 

 

 

FRANCISCO PIJUAN 
LUISA M PIJUAN 

FRANCISCO J PIJUAN JR 
640 83 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

FRANISA BLUE LLC 
2625 WESTON RD STE D 

WESTON, FL 33331 
 

GGAA OF MIAMI INC 
5601 COLLINS AVE CU 8 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 

 

 

GMAX FL LLC 
2701 GRIFFIN RD 

FORT LAUDERDALE, FL 33312 
 

 

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF 
CITY OF MIAMI BEACH 

200 ALTON RD 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

IGNACIO LAGUNA &W BARBARA 
649 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1306 
 

 

IRIAN O DIAZ &W LETICIA 
751 81 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1505 
 

 

IRMA GARCIA 
14111 LAKE CANDLEWOOD CT 

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33014 
 

JESSICA A SEGATTO 
642 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1307 
 

 

JESUS LOPEZ &W LAZARA 
PO BOX 260685 

MIAMI, FL 33126-0013 
 

 

JOHN M SAINDON 
848 DURANT PL NE 
ATLANTA, GA 30308 

 

JORGE LUIS DIAZ 
740 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

JOSE X TOME EST OF 
640 84 ST UNIT 33 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

JUGA CORP 
221 MERIDIAN AVE 413 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

K CAMERON TRS 
CAMERON FAMILY TRUST 

M CAMERON TRS 
3921 ALTON RD 424 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33127 
 

 

KEREM NORTH BEACH APARTMENTS LLC 
3050 BISCAYNE BLVD 503 

MIAMI, FL 33137 
 

 

L E INVESTMENTS LLC 
91750 OVERSEAS HIGHWAY 

TAVERNIER, FL 33070 
 

LAS GOLONDRINAS INC 
2069 NE 123 ST 

NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181-2806 
 

 

LATOF HOLDINGS LLC 
17070 COLLINS AVE # 256 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

LENA JANEVSKI 
801 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1310 
 

LEXINGTON ROYAL LLC 
9454 WILSHIRE BLVD STE PH1 

BEVERLY HILLS, CA 90212 
 

 

LINDA CASTILLO 
735 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1308 
 

 

LINDA L HAWKINS 
7820 SW 168 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33157-4872 
 

LOREANO LLC 
763 NE 80 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33138 
 

 

LUCERO RIVERA 
657 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

LUIS H VILLALOBOS 
SILVIA N VILLALOBOS 

655 83 ST 56 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 



LUZ E LONDONO 
800 - 81 ST APT H 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1578 
 

 

M A M A 3 LLC 
2370 NE 184 TER 

NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

M&F9K LLC 
1680 MICHIGAN AVE #700 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

MAAN NORTH LLC 
1621 WHISPERING WOODS DRIVE 

WILLIAMSTOWN, NJ 08094 
 

 

MADELIN VALLES 
3176 SW 23 ST 

MIAMI, FL 33145 
 

 

MALGORZATA W KORCZYNSKA PISTOLA 
8330 CRESPI BLVD 17 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

MARIO ANDRES BOTTIGLIERI 
11000 NE 9 AVE 

BISCAYNE PARK, FL 33161 
 

 

MARIO J MONTENEGRO 
MANUEL MAGANA 

14725 GARFIELD AVE 
PARAMOUNT, CA 90723 

 

 

MARTIN HANAN 
457 FDR DR A 1807 

NEW YORK, NY 10002 
 

MEIR REGEV 
250 180 DRIVE #506 

SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

MIA INVESTMENT LLC 
7620 NW 25 ST #7 
MIAMI, FL 33122 

 

 

MIAMI BEACH 83 LLC 
1521 ALTON RD 443 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 
 

MIAMI VICE 81 ST LLC 
1939 ROLAND CLARKE PL 350 

RESTON, VA 20191 
 

 

MIAMI VICE 82ND ST LLC 
701 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ 
21250 SW 344 ST 

HOMESTEAD, FL 33034 
 

MILA MADISON LLC 
4338 HAZEL AVE B 

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33410 
 

 

MOHAMMED ISLAM &W 
AKHTER NAZNEEN 

1004 BIARRITZ DR #3 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-3749 

 

 

MOIRE LLC 
16192 COASTAL HWY 

LEWES, DE 19958 
 

MORRIS YCIKSON LE 
REM LIANA YCIKSON 

REM WILLIAM YCIKSON 
PO BOX 531216 
MIAMI, FL 33153 

 

 

NADEZDA CHESNOK 
ELENA TCHESNOK 

1408 MICHIGAN AVE 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33139 

 

 

NIA 635 645 LLC 
2301 NW 87 AVE 600 

DORAL, FL 33172 
 

NILAY CIGIZ 
620 84 ST 25 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 

 

OLGA V PEREZ 
JEANCARLO PEREZ 

JEANMARCOS PEREZ 
626 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1307 
 

 

OSCAR DIAZ &W GLADYS 
425-88 ST 

SURFSIDE, FL 33154 
 

OSCAR MARTINEZ 
JANETH CONCEPCION CANIZALEZ 

8300 CRESPI BLVD 3 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

 

PAULA RODRIGUEZ PONTE 
3800 NE 166 ST 104 

NORTH MIAMI BEACH, FL 33160 
 

 

PETER FISCHER 
CHARLES FISCHER 

650 82 ST 
MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 

 

POOL INMOBILIARIO CORP 
2069 NE 123 ST 

NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181 
 

 

PORFIRIO C MADRIGAL &W MARIA F 
8130 CRESPI BLVD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1512 
 

 

PRUET PRAPAKONPIPAT 
805 81 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141 
 



PUNTO NORTE RE LLC 
181 CRANDON BLVD APT 207 

KEY BISCAYNE, FL 33149 
 

 

RAINFOREST APARTMENTS LLC 
PO BOX 36 20921 

NEW YORK, NY 10129 
 

 

REFURBISH PRO LLC 
7305 NW 17 CT 
MIAMI, FL 33147 

 

RENY DIAZ 
449 LORETTO AVE 

CORAL GABLES, FL 33146 
 

 

RICHARD SHINDLER 
715 - 82 ST 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33141-1308 
 

 

SAM CLOUD CORPORATION 
SURENDER REDDY SAMA 

3700 NW 91 AVE 
HOLLYWOOD, FL 33024 

 

SAMUDIO INVESTMENTS LLC 
2637 E ATLANTIC BLVD #23000 

POMPANO BCH, FL 33062 
 

 

SAN BERNARDO INVESTMENT LLC 
6187 NW 167 ST H36 

MIAMI LAKES, FL 33015 
 

 

SAUL TARQUINO TRS 
SAUL TARQUINO AND 

DORALBA DE FATIMA GARCES REV TR 
7601 E TREASURE DR PH 211 

NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 
 

SCHOONERS LLC 
7525 E TREASURE DR 913 

NORTH BAY VILLAGE, FL 33141 
 

 

SHALEV AD EL 
1409 W FARWELL AVE #J3 

CHICAGO, IL 60626 
 

 

THOMAS J COLA 
12759 NW 15 ST 

SUNRISE, FL 33323 
 

UP AND DOWN INVESTMENTS LLC 
500 BRICKELL AVE 3304 

MIAMI, FL 33131 
 

 

VERMATO LLC 
1500 NE 127 ST STE 207 
NORTH MIAMI, FL 33161 

 

 

VILLA MARE LLC 
3305 ALTON RD 

MIAMI BEACH, FL 33140 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 



Name Address City State Zip Country

ISABELLE LANDI  AVE WINSTON CHURCHILL 161 BOITE 25 1180 UCCLE BELGIUM

12345 LLC  9541 CARLYLE AVE SURFSIDE FL 33154 USA

705 83ST BEACH HOLDING LLC  7100 W 20 AVE 401 HIALEAH FL 33016 USA

719 83RD STREET LLC  970 ALLISON CT RIDGEWOOD NJ 07450 USA

732 82ND STREET LLC  10350 OLD CUTLER RD MIAMI FL 33156 USA

735 83 LLC  1966 NE 123 ST #228 NORTH MIAMI FL 33181 USA

74581ST LLC  7601 BYRON AVE 4A MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

770 PLATINUM LLC  770 83 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

800 PLATINUM LLC  800 83 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

8010 CRESPI BLVD LLC  7100 W 20 AVE 401 HIALEAH FL 33016 USA

81 LEIGHLOOSH HOLDINGS LLC  34 CEDAR DR GREAT NECK NY 11021 USA

811 81ST STREET LLC  8683 WILSHIRE BLVD UNIT A BEVERLY HILLS CA 90211 USA

83 APARTMENT CORP  6500 SW 67 AVE MIAMI FL 33143-3112 USA

83 ST #52 LLC  10301 SW 89 AVE MIAMI FL 33176 USA

835 80 STREET LLC  PO BOX 402074 MIAMI FL 33140 USA

865 80TH STREET LLC  865 80 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

ADAM HOLLANDER ARDIE HOLLANDER 775 81 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1505 USA

ADRIANA MANDELLI GARCIA  1001 91 ST #607 BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154 USA

ALEXANDER LUIN DIAZ ADRIANA CAVIEDES DIAZ 11335 NE 8 CT BISCAYNE PARK FL 33161 USA

ALLAN RABY IRYNA RABY 820 81 ST #3 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

AMOYAL INVESTMENTS LLC  3185 NE 211 TER AVENTURA FL 33180 USA

ANAMARA BUSINESS LLC  1674 BAY RD #201 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ  600 NE 36 ST #1403 MIAMI FL 33137 USA

ARCED LLC  927 LINCOLN RD STE 200 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

ARKADIUSZ DARIUSZ ALCHIMOWICZ  630 84 ST #27 MIAMI BEACH FL 33414 USA

ARMANDO A HERNANDEZ &W SEVERINA  9364 CARLYLE AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33154-2444 USA

ARTURO ALEXIS ESTOPINAN  634 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

ARTURO J PULLES  9121 SW 152 CT MIAMI FL 33196 USA

AZAHARUL ISLAM KHAN LE MANZURA AKHTAR LE REM ANZUMAN KHAN 726 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

BEN MOORE ORITH MOORE DANA MOORE 640 84 ST 31 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

BISCAYNE POINT DEVELOPMENTS LLC  777 BRICKELL AVE 630 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

BLAS FRANCISCO ESPINOSA CARINA ESPINOSA ANTONIA AVILES RONDON 8150 NW 53 ST APT 122 S DORAL FL 33166 USA

BUILDING DOTS LLC  9500 W BAY HARBOR DR APT 7F BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154-2035 USA

CAPRI II INTL VENTURES LLC  625 83 ST #36 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1339 USA

CAPRI II INTL VENTURES LLC  635 83 ST #48 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1340 USA

CARLOS E NARBONA LOURDES M NARBONA 15272 SW 27 ST MIAMI FL 33185 USA

CIRCULAR INVESTMENTS LLC  1820 N CORPORATE LAKES 307 WESTON FL 33326 USA

CITRIC LLC  7525 E TREASURE DR 913 NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 USA

CITY OF MIAMI BEACH  1700 CONVENTION CENTER DR MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

CRESPI INVEST LLC  1200 BRICKELL AVE STE 1960 MIAMI FL 33131-3892 USA

CRESPI OWNER LLC C/O PHILIPS INTERNATIONAL 295 MADISON AVE 2ND FLR NEW YORK NY 10017 USA

CRESPI RE LLC  181 CRANDON BLVD 207 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149 USA



D AND D PROFESSIONAL SERVICE GROUP CORP 3785 NW 82 AVE STE 211 DORAL FL 33166 USA

DAISY RIOLLANO & JOSE A PEDRAZ  760 81 ST UNIT 2 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1506 USA

DAVINCI MAINTENANCE INC  14111 LAKE CANDLEWOOD CT MIAMI LAKES FL 33014 USA

DE FRENTE MAR LLC  1101 91 ST APT 607 BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154 USA

DEBORAH KATTAN  10185 COLLINS AVE # 1501 BAL HARBOUR FL 33154 USA

DH STAR LLC  3722 EAST THOMAS RD PHOENIX AZ 85018 USA

DIANA I PEDRAZ  750 81 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1506 USA

DIANA I RIVERA  766-768 81 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1506 USA

DIANA I RIVERA PEDRAZ  8040 CRESPI BLVD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1538 USA

DIANA I RIVERA PEDRAZ  8030 CRESPI BLVD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1539 USA

DINA VINITSKY  18900 NE 3 CT #531 MIAMI FL 33179-3877 USA

DIVERSIBLE INVESTMENTS LLC  3408 W 84 ST STE 216 HIALEAH FL 33018-4942 USA

DPH DIVERSIFIED LLC  1400 VILLAGE SQUARE BLVD 3-84216 TALLAHASSEE FL 32312 USA

DRIMAR LLC  1001 E BAY HARBOR DR 607 BAY HARBOR ISLANDS FL 33154 USA

EDUARDO LARA BARBARA GREVE 12020 NE 5 AVE BISCAYNE PARK FL 33161 USA

ELENA ARTILES TRS ELENA ARTILES AND JORGE J ARTILES REVOCABLE TRUST 7805 SW 120 PL MIAMI FL 33183 USA

ERAN FRAI &W ELISABETH  9464 BAY DR SURFSIDE FL 33154 USA

ERNESTO ROSALES  5660 COLLINS AVE #2 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 USA

EXAGON INVESTMENTS LLC  3408 W 84 ST 216 HIALEAH FL 33018 USA

FERCELANA LLC  1047 NE 84 ST MIAMI FL 33138 USA

FERNANDO L CORSO  8310 CRESPI BLVD #5 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

FRANCISCO PEREZ &W MARIA & ISIS PEREZ 6321 NW 40 ST VIRGINIA GARDENS FL 33166-7061 USA

FRANCISCO PIJUAN LUISA M PIJUAN FRANCISCO J PIJUAN JR 640 83 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

FRANISA BLUE LLC  2625 WESTON RD STE D WESTON FL 33331 USA

GGAA OF MIAMI INC  5601 COLLINS AVE CU 8 MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 USA

GMAX FL LLC  2701 GRIFFIN RD FORT LAUDERDALE FL 33312 USA

HOUSING AUTHORITY OF CITY OF MIAMI BEACH 200 ALTON RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

IGNACIO LAGUNA &W BARBARA  649 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1306 USA

IRIAN O DIAZ &W LETICIA  751 81 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1505 USA

IRMA GARCIA  14111 LAKE CANDLEWOOD CT MIAMI LAKES FL 33014 USA

JESSICA A SEGATTO  642 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1307 USA

JESUS LOPEZ &W LAZARA  PO BOX 260685 MIAMI FL 33126-0013 USA

JOHN M SAINDON  848 DURANT PL NE ATLANTA GA 30308 USA

JORGE LUIS DIAZ  740 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

JOSE X TOME EST OF  640 84 ST UNIT 33 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

JUGA CORP  221 MERIDIAN AVE 413 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

K CAMERON TRS CAMERON FAMILY TRUST M CAMERON TRS 3921 ALTON RD 424 MIAMI BEACH FL 33127 USA

KEREM NORTH BEACH APARTMENTS LLC  3050 BISCAYNE BLVD 503 MIAMI FL 33137 USA

L E INVESTMENTS LLC  91750 OVERSEAS HIGHWAY TAVERNIER FL 33070 USA

LAS GOLONDRINAS INC  2069 NE 123 ST NORTH MIAMI FL 33181-2806 USA

LATOF HOLDINGS LLC  17070 COLLINS AVE # 256 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160 USA

LENA JANEVSKI  801 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1310 USA

LEXINGTON ROYAL LLC  9454 WILSHIRE BLVD STE PH1 BEVERLY HILLS CA 90212 USA



LINDA CASTILLO  735 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1308 USA

LINDA L HAWKINS  7820 SW 168 ST MIAMI FL 33157-4872 USA

LOREANO LLC  763 NE 80 ST MIAMI FL 33138 USA

LUCERO RIVERA  657 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

LUIS H VILLALOBOS SILVIA N VILLALOBOS 655 83 ST 56 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

LUZ E LONDONO  800 - 81 ST APT H MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1578 USA

M A M A 3 LLC  2370 NE 184 TER NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33160 USA

M&F9K LLC  1680 MICHIGAN AVE #700 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MAAN NORTH LLC  1621 WHISPERING WOODS DRIVE WILLIAMSTOWN NJ 08094 USA

MADELIN VALLES  3176 SW 23 ST MIAMI FL 33145 USA

MALGORZATA W KORCZYNSKA PISTOLA  8330 CRESPI BLVD 17 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

MARIO ANDRES BOTTIGLIERI  11000 NE 9 AVE BISCAYNE PARK FL 33161 USA

MARIO J MONTENEGRO MANUEL MAGANA 14725 GARFIELD AVE PARAMOUNT CA 90723 USA

MARTIN HANAN  457 FDR DR A 1807 NEW YORK NY 10002 USA

MEIR REGEV  250 180 DRIVE #506 SUNNY ISLES BEACH FL 33160 USA

MIA INVESTMENT LLC  7620 NW 25 ST #7 MIAMI FL 33122 USA

MIAMI BEACH 83 LLC  1521 ALTON RD 443 MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

MIAMI VICE 81 ST LLC  1939 ROLAND CLARKE PL 350 RESTON VA 20191 USA

MIAMI VICE 82ND ST LLC  701 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

MIGUEL FERNANDEZ  21250 SW 344 ST HOMESTEAD FL 33034 USA

MILA MADISON LLC  4338 HAZEL AVE B WEST PALM BEACH FL 33410 USA

MOHAMMED ISLAM &W AKHTER NAZNEEN 1004 BIARRITZ DR #3 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-3749 USA

MOIRE LLC  16192 COASTAL HWY LEWES DE 19958 USA

MORRIS YCIKSON LE REM LIANA YCIKSON REM WILLIAM YCIKSON PO BOX 531216 MIAMI FL 33153 USA

NADEZDA CHESNOK ELENA TCHESNOK 1408 MICHIGAN AVE MIAMI BEACH FL 33139 USA

NIA 635 645 LLC  2301 NW 87 AVE 600 DORAL FL 33172 USA

NILAY CIGIZ  620 84 ST 25 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

OLGA V PEREZ JEANCARLO PEREZ JEANMARCOS PEREZ 626 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1307 USA

OSCAR DIAZ &W GLADYS  425-88 ST SURFSIDE FL 33154 USA

OSCAR MARTINEZ JANETH CONCEPCION CANIZALEZ 8300 CRESPI BLVD 3 MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

PAULA RODRIGUEZ PONTE  3800 NE 166 ST 104 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33160 USA

PETER FISCHER CHARLES FISCHER 650 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

POOL INMOBILIARIO CORP  2069 NE 123 ST NORTH MIAMI FL 33181 USA

PORFIRIO C MADRIGAL &W MARIA F  8130 CRESPI BLVD MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1512 USA

PRUET PRAPAKONPIPAT  805 81 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141 USA

PUNTO NORTE RE LLC  181 CRANDON BLVD APT 207 KEY BISCAYNE FL 33149 USA

RAINFOREST APARTMENTS LLC  PO BOX 36 20921 NEW YORK NY 10129 USA

REFURBISH PRO LLC  7305 NW 17 CT MIAMI FL 33147 USA

RENY DIAZ  449 LORETTO AVE CORAL GABLES FL 33146 USA

RICHARD SHINDLER  715 - 82 ST MIAMI BEACH FL 33141-1308 USA

SAM CLOUD CORPORATION SURENDER REDDY SAMA 3700 NW 91 AVE HOLLYWOOD FL 33024 USA

SAMUDIO INVESTMENTS LLC  2637 E ATLANTIC BLVD #23000 POMPANO BCH FL 33062 USA

SAN BERNARDO INVESTMENT LLC  6187 NW 167 ST H36 MIAMI LAKES FL 33015 USA



SAUL TARQUINO TRS SAUL TARQUINO AND DORALBA DE FATIMA GARCES REV TR 7601 E TREASURE DR PH 211 NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 USA

SCHOONERS LLC  7525 E TREASURE DR 913 NORTH BAY VILLAGE FL 33141 USA

SHALEV AD EL  1409 W FARWELL AVE #J3 CHICAGO IL 60626 USA

THOMAS J COLA  12759 NW 15 ST SUNRISE FL 33323 USA

UP AND DOWN INVESTMENTS LLC  500 BRICKELL AVE 3304 MIAMI FL 33131 USA

VERMATO LLC  1500 NE 127 ST STE 207 NORTH MIAMI FL 33161 USA

VILLA MARE LLC  3305 ALTON RD MIAMI BEACH FL 33140 USA
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SUBJECT:  700 82 Street, Miami Beach, FL 33141 
FOLIO NUMBER:  02-3202-008-0930 
ABBREV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BISCAYNE BEACH SUB PB 44-67 LOT 14 BLK 5 
 
SUBJECT:  710 82 Street, Miami Beach, FL 33141 
FOLIO NUMBER:  02-3202-008-0920 
ABBREV. LEGAL DESCRIPTION:  BISCAYNE BEACH SUB PB 44-67 LOT 13 BLK 5 
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